
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday

11.16.2020

11.17.2020

11.18.2020

11.19.2020

11.20.2020

Sports Day 
Tie Dye Day 
School Spirit Day 

Mismatch Mix it Up Day 

Pajama Day

Cass & Concord School Spirit Week

Participation is easy, just have your kids wear clothing associated with the theme of the day! 

Don’t have any school themed attire? https://cassd63.itemorder.com/sale 
Check out our spirit wear link for some pretty cool Concord and Cass gear!   
(*It takes about 2 weeks for turnaround time so order your items soon!) 

Send us your spirit week photos and they will be posted in the daily announcements! 
Email pics to care@cassd63.org Questions? Email us at care@cassd63.org

(Blue and White Day)

*SEE CORRECTED LINK BELOW FOR SPIRIT WEAR

http://cassd63.itemorder.com/sale
http://cassd63.itemorder.com/sale
sally
REMINDER * REMINDER * REMINDER


