Cass & Concord School Spirit Week		
REMIN 11.16.2020	DER * REN Monday	Sports Day
11.17.2020	Tuesday	Tie Dye Day 🎯
11.18.2020	Wednesday	School Spirit Day
11.19.2020	Thursday	Mismatch Mix it Up Day
11.20.2020	Friday	Pajama Day

*SEE CORRECTED LINK BELOW FOR SPIRIT WEAR

Participation is easy, just have your kids wear clothing associated with the theme of the day!

care

Don't have any school themed attire? <u>https://cassd63.itemorder.com/sale</u> Check out our spirit wear link for some pretty cool Concord and Cass gear! (*It takes about 2 weeks for turnaround time so order your items soon!)

Send us your spirit week photos and they will be posted in the daily announcements! Email pics to <u>care@cassd63.org</u> Questions? Email us at care@cassd63.org